The Bidder {OEM themselves or reseller(s)} should have successfully supplied 'Dissolved Acetylene Gas as
per IS: 308 (Latest)' in last five years. The bidder will have to submit one or more purchase order(s) of one
or multiple customer(s) of ''Dissolved Acetylene Gas as per IS: 308 (Latest)' with minimum cumulative pur
chase orders value of Rs 1,50,000/- (One lakh fifty thousand Only). Relevant purchase order(s) along with i
nvoice(s) shall be enclosed to fulfil experience criteria. Purchase Order(s) date & corresponding invoice(s) 
date should be from 01.05.2019 onwards till bid opening date.

For Sl. No.3.For Argon Gas Gr-II to IS 5760/1998 (Rev-II) Material Code-GWC670000044

[...]

The Bidder {OEM themselves or reseller(s)} should have successfully supplied ' Argon Gas Gr-II or superior
to IS 5760 (Latest)' in last five years. The bidder will have to submit one or more purchase order(s) of one 
or multiple customer(s) of '' Argon Gas Gr-II or superior to IS 5760 (Latest)' with minimum cumulative purc
hase orders value of Rs 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh fifty thousand Only). Relevant purchase order(s) alon
g with invoice(s) shall be enclosed to fulfil experience criteria. Purchase Order(s) date & corresponding inv
oice(s) date should be from 01.05.2019 onwards till bid opening date.

Start-ups shall be exempted from the above pre-qualification criteria without any relaxation in quality stan